
Pleasant Green United Methodist Church Afterschool
(919) 383-5764 / pleasantgreenafterschool@gmail.com

CALENDAR 2023 - 2024
According to ORANGE COUNTY SCHOOL Schedule

Monday, August 28 Open First Day

Monday, September 4 Afterschool Closed Labor Day Holiday

Monday, September 25 Open Teacher Workday

Wednesday, October 25 Open 3 hour Early Release

Th-Fr, October 26 -27 Afterschool Closed Mini Fall Break

Tuesday, November 7 Open Teacher Workday

Friday, November 10 Afterschool Closed Veterans Day Holiday

November 22-24 Afterschool Closed Thanksgiving Holiday

December 20 - January 2 Afterschool Closed Christmas/New Years

Monday, January 15 Afterschool Closed ML King Holiday

Mon-Tues, January 22 - 23 Open Teacher Workdays

Monday, February 19 Open Teacher Workday

Tuesday, March 5 Open Teacher Workday

M-F, March 25 – 29 Afterschool Closed Spring Break

Monday, April 1 Afterschool Closed Easter Holiday

Monday, April 29 Open Teacher Workday

Monday, May 27 Afterschool Closed Memorial Day Holiday

Thursday, June 6 Open Last Day Of Afterschool!

Friday, June 7 Afterschool Closed Last Day of School
3 hour Early Release

On Teacher Workdays Afterschool is open from 7:30 am – 5:45 pm.

Please wear tennis shoes & socks and bring a paper bag lunch.


